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2012 Georgia Tech vs VT and FGCU - 11/3/2012

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

GTAC Pool: 1:40.17 2007* Virginia Tech

Regone, Sindall, Allen, Parkurst

GT: 3:42.02 2011 Georgia Institute of Technolog

H Hatteberg, H Pauker, K Siebner, A Weber

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVT-VA1 3:48.45   11.0

Benson, Sabrina R SO r:+0.18 Bodin, Alyssa SO

r:+0.11 Savage, Heather SR r:+0.12 Filova, Katarina JR

r:+0.75  27.74 57.94 1:04.2029.52

25.11 54.93 24.36 51.38

BVT-VA2 3:50.33   4.0

Harper, Holly J FR r:+0.18 Sink, Keri SR

r:+0.07 Iverson, Kayla FR r:+0.29 Ryczek, Emily SO

r:+0.73  27.63 57.53 1:04.2029.45

25.66 56.89 24.88 51.71

AFGCU-FL3 3:50.57   2.0

Svensson, Emma K SO r:+0.17 Beaubrun, Dani SR

r:+0.22 Coutts, Heather SO r:+0.28 Wolfe, Megan JR

r:+0.81  27.42 56.38 1:03.6029.09

26.65 58.66 24.63 51.93

AGTCH-GA4 3:53.40

Riley, Kate M r:+0.02 Cowley, Darelle

r:+0.30 Brandus, Kate r:+0.35 Staskevicius, Erika

r:+0.70  28.63 59.22 1:04.9929.99

26.75 57.79 24.50 51.40

BFGCU-FL5 3:53.60

Morgan, Jennifer R FR r:+0.19 Leth-Espensen, Julie FR

r:+0.28 Small, Blaine SO r:+0.13 Hamilton, Sara FR

r:+0.75  28.75 57.95 1:04.2229.92

27.14 58.69 24.98 52.74

BGTCH-GA6 3:58.55

Kerman, Katherine R r:+0.42 Richards, Catherine

r:+0.36 Lefebvre, Frederique r:+0.30 Ruiu, Chiara

r:+0.80  29.21 1:00.53 1:06.5830.65

26.90 58.39 25.26 53.05

CFGCU-FL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Vilorio, Karen A SO r:-0.07 Rodriguez, Regina SR

r:-0.19 Brewer, Kathryn SO r:+0.11 Niles, Cassie SO

r:+0.71  29.10 1:00.58 1:08.3531.23

27.22 59.13 26.24 54.69

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

GTAC Pool: 1:23.88 2006* Arizona

Subriats, Rollins, Ferns, Burnett

GT: 3:17.01 2011 Georgia Institute of Technolog

G Robberson, A Lagerqvist, E Chiu, S Lynch

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:18.98

Hatchett, Bo L r:+0.02 Vaughan, Matthew

r:+0.20 van Duijn, Nico r:+0.26 Kosic, Andrew

r:+0.61  24.26 51.44 55.0925.16

22.22 48.25 20.86 44.20

AVT-VA2 3:19.42

McGinnis, Zach S SR r:+0.02 Hoisington, Nathan JR

r:+0.20 Botha, Karl SR r:+0.22 Bonk, Joseph FR

r:+0.60  23.81 49.25 56.8925.86

22.66 48.76 21.17 44.52

BGTCH-GA3 3:27.90

Wei, Wilson W r:+0.27 Lagerqvist, Anton

r:+0.17 Sarman, Mark r:+0.28 Chetcuti, Andrew

r:+0.56  25.81 52.58 58.4727.05

22.99 50.09 22.04 46.76

BVT-VA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Higgins, Collin N SO r:-0.09 Dignan, Emmett JR

r:+0.29 Mahon, Greg SR r:+0.26 Becksted, Drake FR

r:+0.55  24.27 50.42 56.6426.17

22.20 47.88 21.42 46.16

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 9:54.69 2005* Meghan Sackett

GT: 9:55.75 2008 Elizabeth Stowe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAWoolbright, Kate A1 17:09.94

r:+0.72  28.80 31.20 30.9731.11

31.08 31.31 31.12 31.08

31.15 31.36 31.13 31.40

31.45 31.40 31.54 31.52

31.50 31.53 31.15 31.33

31.27 31.28 31.17 31.01

30.83 31.28 31.30 31.29

31.44 31.61 31.49 31.91

30.93

VT-VA SRSimon, Laura E2 17:14.69

r:+0.74  28.81 31.00 31.3631.28

31.24 31.28 31.34 31.35

31.39 31.03 31.09 31.35

31.40 31.24 31.32 31.23

31.18 31.29 31.21 31.38

31.46 31.48 31.55 31.46

31.89 31.91 31.75 31.91

31.99 31.76 31.83 31.72

31.21

FGCU-FL JRPorter, Jessie A3 17:32.28

r:+0.79  28.82 31.39 31.5131.55

31.80 31.76 31.89 31.65

31.75 31.96 31.76 31.77

31.94 31.89 31.89 31.97

32.17 32.20 32.11 32.10

32.14 32.20 32.18 32.03

32.24 32.20 31.99 32.19

32.16 32.10 32.30 32.47

32.20

FGCU-FL JRMeeder, Lindsey B4 17:35.63

r:+0.70  28.85 31.63 31.7031.66

32.12 32.02 31.64 31.95

31.76 32.41 32.08 32.08

32.00 32.02 32.21 32.29

32.09 32.14 31.96 32.26

31.94 32.33 32.12 32.16

32.03 32.45 32.26 32.20

32.29 32.19 32.58 32.43

31.78

VT-VA SOBrown, Alaina B5 17:45.75

r:+0.79  30.05 31.82 32.0131.94

32.15 32.19 32.32 32.14

32.24 32.26 32.37 32.43

32.39 32.43 32.36 32.55

32.53 32.46 32.38 32.59

32.80 32.90 32.54 32.63

32.69 32.55 32.35 32.47

32.38 32.41 32.37 32.64

31.41

VT-VA JRSepanski, Rachel A6 17:46.36

r:+0.85  29.36 31.48 32.2632.08

31.73 31.92 31.75 32.20

32.30 32.27 32.08 32.00

32.15 32.54 32.22 32.39

32.52 32.40 32.29 32.74

32.67 32.74 32.50 32.60

32.42 32.85 32.69 32.87

32.85 33.16 32.97 33.25

32.11

FGCU-FL SRPotter, Kristen K7 17:56.81

r:+0.80  30.59 31.81 32.1532.16

32.69 32.82 33.10 32.67

32.57 32.64 32.85 33.00

32.97 33.13 32.95 32.81

32.83 32.62 33.21 32.95

32.98 33.13 32.91 32.97

32.98 32.93 32.71 33.13

32.35 32.83 32.79 31.75

30.83

GTCH-GAWilliford, Sara E8 17:57.46

r:+0.72  29.27 31.42 31.9531.84

31.98 32.00 32.06 32.28

32.43 32.53 32.82 32.82

32.87 32.94 33.03 33.14

33.08 32.85 32.92 32.91

33.38 33.49 32.99 33.79

33.62 33.56 33.44 33.42

33.27 32.87 32.92 32.44

31.13
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(#3  Women 1650 Yard Free)

FGCU-FL SORochette, Natalie J9 x18:22.14

r:+0.91  30.86 32.97 33.6233.36

33.52 33.66 33.58 33.71

33.47 33.28 33.41 33.30

33.36 33.46 33.54 33.33

33.29 33.54 33.84 33.74

33.38 33.47 33.55 33.75

33.50 33.38 33.68 33.45

33.68 33.54 34.15 33.34

32.43

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 8:48.03 2006* Sebastian Roualt

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SOOres, Jake D1 15:44.69

r:+0.76  25.20 28.20 28.6528.37

28.47 28.42 28.53 28.66

28.69 28.70 28.68 28.76

28.83 28.76 29.07 28.98

28.80 28.99 28.99 28.90

29.14 28.93 28.97 28.97

28.84 28.93 28.75 28.80

28.81 28.78 28.59 28.65

27.88

VT-VA FRNicely, William E2 15:50.95

r:+0.78  25.93 28.24 28.8328.80

29.26 29.25 29.16 29.33

29.32 29.50 29.32 29.12

29.39 28.97 29.05 29.27

29.19 28.90 28.97 28.74

28.94 28.71 28.83 28.64

28.93 28.82 28.76 28.78

28.82 28.58 28.92 28.67

27.01

VT-VA SRLutterbein, Alex M3 16:04.25

r:+0.72  25.95 28.23 29.0328.69

29.16 29.09 29.08 29.45

29.53 29.61 29.35 29.18

29.10 29.23 29.29 29.52

30.04 29.38 29.74 29.94

30.00 29.56 29.26 29.25

29.25 29.13 29.49 29.47

28.98 29.23 29.34 29.43

29.27

GTCH-GAKenny, Michael J4 16:35.74

r:+0.73  26.62 29.12 29.8629.57

30.13 29.96 30.22 30.31

30.26 30.45 30.28 30.50

30.61 30.35 30.50 30.43

30.42 30.28 30.33 30.25

30.26 30.41 30.39 30.45

30.43 30.44 30.75 30.53

30.52 30.71 30.61 30.47

29.32

GTCH-GATillman, Zach E5 16:49.21

r:+0.84  27.07 29.07 30.2729.81

30.14 30.30 30.22 30.25

30.37 30.29 30.35 30.53

30.66 30.71 30.79 30.73

30.75 30.63 30.77 31.18

31.19 31.17 31.19 31.22

31.10 30.80 31.57 31.16

31.13 30.88 31.05 31.56

30.30

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 1:44.14 2007* Kara Lynn Joyce

GT: 1:47.40 2008 Agatha Kwasnik

A1:43.99

B1:47.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRLehtonen, Eva J1 1:50.77

r:+0.65  25.69 27.64 29.1328.31

VT-VA JRFilova, Katarina2 1:51.80

r:+0.73  25.99 28.69 28.4228.70

GTCH-GAWhite, Hailey E3 1:52.71

r:+0.77  26.61 28.35 28.9028.85

GTCH-GARuiu, Chiara4 1:53.00

r:+0.68  26.58 28.62 29.0028.80

VT-VA FRBishop, Gabrielle R5 1:53.02

r:+0.70  26.43 28.78 28.8328.98

GTCH-GAWeber, Lexi N6 1:53.88

r:+0.63  26.04 28.45 29.9329.46

VT-VA SRCarne, Addie A7 1:54.56

r:+0.72  27.00 28.88 29.4429.24

GTCH-GAClark, Katherine D8 x1:55.17

r:+0.73  27.62 28.82 28.8429.89

VT-VA SORogers, Katie L9 x1:55.24

r:+0.70  26.67 28.92 29.5530.10

FGCU-FL SRAkenberger, Jamie K10 1:55.95

r:+0.89  26.98 28.83 30.3129.83

FGCU-FL SORobins, Devon F11 1:57.25

r:+0.72  27.28 29.53 30.2730.17

FGCU-FL SONiles, Cassie J12 x1:59.02

r:+0.70  27.61 29.74 30.9730.70

FGCU-FL JRWestbrook, Katie S13 x1:59.82

r:+0.74  27.70 30.06 31.1230.94

FGCU-FL SOMolenda, Charlie N14 x2:03.23

r:+0.74  28.80 31.65 31.2031.58

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 1:31.20 2006* Simon Burnett

GT: 1:34.56 2009 Noah Copeland

A1:33.63

B1:37.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SOBurns, Owen J1 1:41.99

r:+0.78  24.64 26.76 25.1925.40

VT-VA JRTremols, Nick C2 1:42.04

r:+0.82  24.10 26.38 25.4426.12

VT-VA FRBureau, Lucas A3 1:42.33

r:+0.77  24.08 26.61 25.1626.48

GTCH-GAWestergren, Mats W4 1:43.40

r:+0.76  24.63 26.45 26.1026.22

VT-VA SOGastrock, Ben M5 x1:45.00

r:+0.64  24.78 27.24 26.3026.68

GTCH-GASchouten, Colin J6 1:48.24

r:+0.72  24.96 27.68 27.6028.00

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

GTAC Pool: 50.64 2007* Natalie Coughlin

GT: 54.66 2011 Heidi Hatteberg

A52.13

B55.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA FRHarper, Holly J1 56.91

r:+0.70  27.82 29.09

FGCU-FL FRMorgan, Jennifer R2 57.57

r:+0.65  28.55 29.02

VT-VA FRGillespie, Katie M3 58.37

r:+0.60  28.29 30.08

VT-VA JRBoone, Brittany A4 59.41

r:+0.65  29.01 30.40

GTCH-GARiley, Kate M5 59.46

r:+0.72  28.83 30.63

VT-VA JRHiggins, Caroline K6 x59.78

r:+0.80  29.11 30.67

FGCU-FL SOVilorio, Karen A7 1:00.23

r:+0.65  29.16 31.07

GTCH-GAKerman, Katherine R8 1:00.60

r:+0.64  29.04 31.56

FGCU-FL FRHamilton, Sara9 1:00.84

r:+0.73  29.78 31.06

FGCU-FL SOCoutts, Heather J10 x1:01.31

r:+0.72  30.08 31.23

FGCU-FL SOHolling, Maggie E11 x1:01.33

r:+0.60  29.51 31.82

GTCH-GAFore, Caroline B12 1:02.61

r:+0.74  29.58 33.03

FGCU-FL FRVann, Ellen M--- DQ

Finish in wrong lane

r:+0.64  30.52 32.10

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

GTAC Pool: 44.60 2006* Ryan Lochte

GT: 47.57 2009 Ilia Ayzenshtok

A46.02

B48.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SRMcGinnis, Zach S1 49.04

r:+0.59  24.05 24.99

VT-VA SOHiggins, Collin N2 50.75

r:+0.55  24.72 26.03

VT-VA SRSheranek, Tom I3 51.10

r:+0.67  24.78 26.32

VT-VA SRHallock, Michael E4 x51.52

r:+0.73  24.90 26.62

GTCH-GAHatchett, Bo L5 51.54

r:+0.59  25.07 26.47
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GTCH-GAWei, Wilson W6 52.59

r:+0.57  25.61 26.98

GTCH-GAColletti, Nicholas R7 52.99

r:+0.62  25.37 27.62

GTCH-GABryant, Kristopher A8 x53.48

r:+0.61  26.04 27.44

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

GTAC Pool: 58.74 2007* Jessica Hardy

GT: 1:02.23 2009 Brittany Gobat

A59.51

B1:02.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRBeaubrun, Dani E1 1:04.18

r:+0.75  29.76 34.42

VT-VA SOBodin, Alyssa B2 1:04.96

r:+0.73  30.31 34.65

FGCU-FL FRLeth-Espensen, Julie Z3 1:05.11

r:+0.71  30.96 34.15

VT-VA SRSink, Keri L4 1:05.16

r:+0.67  30.72 34.44

GTCH-GAEvans, Katie R5 1:05.75

r:+0.78  30.97 34.78

VT-VA SOKinsey, Blaire M6 1:06.20

r:+0.66  30.86 35.34

GTCH-GACowley, Darelle L7 1:06.31

r:+0.74  31.35 34.96

GTCH-GARichards, Catherine A8 1:06.67

r:+0.77  31.31 35.36

FGCU-FL FRMcGuirk, Meghan A9 1:07.50

r:+0.86  31.91 35.59

FGCU-FL FRRahael, Samantha M10 x1:08.05

r:+0.73  31.79 36.26

VT-VA SOKatis, Jayme C11 x1:09.05

r:+0.72  32.45 36.60

FGCU-FL SRMelymuka, Mandy M12 x1:09.86

r:+0.84  32.84 37.02

FGCU-FL SRRodriguez, Regina M--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

r:+0.81  32.40 36.03

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

GTAC Pool: 52.52 2006* Henrique Barbosa

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

A52.60

B55.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAVaughan, Matthew E1 55.87

r:+0.63  26.24 29.63

VT-VA SRSkipper, Adam P2 57.72

r:+0.78  27.35 30.37

VT-VA JRDignan, Emmett M3 57.94

r:+0.70  27.49 30.45

VT-VA JRHoisington, Nathan R4 58.23

r:+0.74  27.09 31.14

GTCH-GALagerqvist, Anton5 59.01

r:+0.77  27.85 31.16

GTCH-GASalmon, Ryan A6 59.05

r:+0.70  27.58 31.47

VT-VA SOBurns, Owen J7 x59.61

r:+0.70  27.81 31.80

VT-VA SOCefalo, Harrison8 x59.67

r:+0.68  27.94 31.73

GTCH-GALehner, Ricky D9 x1:00.10

r:+0.75  27.89 32.21

GTCH-GABlanton, Jarrod10 x1:02.43

r:+0.72  28.68 33.75

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

GTAC Pool: 1:53.18 2007* Kim Vandenberg

GT: 1:59.16 2009 Taylor Flynn

A1:54.60

B1:59.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRLehtonen, Eva J1 2:04.26

r:+0.67  27.60 30.98 32.9832.70

VT-VA SRHolloway, Meaghan P2 2:05.95

r:+0.78  28.33 31.78 33.4132.43

VT-VA FRIverson, Kayla N3 2:06.62

r:+0.74  27.96 32.12 33.4233.12

VT-VA SRCarne, Addie A4 2:06.88

r:+0.80  28.81 32.56 32.5133.00

GTCH-GARohal, Jaclyn E5 2:08.68

r:+0.61  28.83 32.69 33.6933.47

GTCH-GALefebvre, Frederique6 2:09.15

r:+0.79  28.32 32.20 34.8433.79

VT-VA SORogers, Katie L7 x2:09.53

r:+0.68  28.89 32.92 34.0133.71

GTCH-GABrandus, Kate E8 2:09.63

r:+0.77  28.62 32.61 34.5933.81

FGCU-FL SOSmall, Blaine C9 2:12.52

r:+0.78  28.71 33.18 35.7734.86

FGCU-FL SOBrewer, Kathryn B10 2:13.38

r:+0.68  28.84 33.15 36.7434.65

FGCU-FL FRRoedig, Kellie M11 x2:21.01

r:+0.81  30.27 35.65 37.7937.30

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

GTAC Pool: 1:41.84 2006* Davis Tarwater

GT: 1:43.43 2009 Gal Nevo

A1:42.96

B1:47.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SOLatimer, Morgan B1 1:48.99

r:+0.69  24.47 27.85 28.7127.96

GTCH-GAvan Duijn, Nico2 1:50.71

r:+0.70  24.86 28.26 28.8828.71

VT-VA SOCrabb, James T3 1:51.96

r:+0.72  24.28 28.04 30.3829.26

VT-VA SRBotha, Karl4 1:52.44

r:+0.66  24.39 28.81 29.5329.71

GTCH-GASarman, Mark C5 1:54.36

r:+0.67  24.72 28.42 31.3229.90

VT-VA SOGastrock, Ben M6 x1:54.99

r:+0.68  25.84 29.43 30.2729.45

VT-VA JRTremols, Nick C7 x1:57.17

r:+0.79  25.82 29.59 31.7829.98

GTCH-GAKase, Dylan S8 1:58.58

r:+0.77  25.85 29.65 32.0131.07

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 21.46 2007* Natalie Coughlin

GT: 22.88 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

A22.05

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SRSavage, Heather N1 23.49

r:+0.65

FGCU-FL SOSvensson, Emma K2 23.77

r:+0.78

GTCH-GAWeber, Lexi N3 23.94

r:+0.61

FGCU-FL JRWolfe, Megan E4 24.16

r:+0.73

VT-VA SOParcell, Margaret E*5 24.24

r:+0.66

VT-VA SORyczek, Emily S*5 24.24

r:+0.75

GTCH-GAStaskevicius, Erika7 24.33

r:+0.72

VT-VA SOBenson, Sabrina R8 x24.74

r:+0.74

GTCH-GAClark, Katherine D9 24.85

r:+0.74

FGCU-FL SOHolling, Maggie E10 25.05

r:+0.72

FGCU-FL SRBlizzard, Shannon S11 x25.29

r:+0.77

FGCU-FL FRHamilton, Sara12 x25.36

r:+0.66

FGCU-FL FRVann, Ellen M13 x25.59

r:+0.70

GTCH-GAMaloney, Kelsey C14 x27.16

r:+0.65

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 19.18 2006* Cullen Jones

GT: 19.54 2009 Nigel Plummer

A19.30

B20.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAKosic, Andrew W1 20.54

r:+0.71

VT-VA FRBonk, Joseph G2 20.90

r:+0.73

GTCH-GAChiu, Eric K3 21.01

r:+0.66

VT-VA FRBecksted, Drake D4 21.37

r:+0.73

GTCH-GAChetcuti, Andrew5 21.55

r:+0.63
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VT-VA SOHunt, Kevin P*6 x21.64

r:+0.70

VT-VA SRHallock, Michael E*6 21.64

r:+0.72

GTCH-GAJohnson, Jacob C8 x21.90

r:+0.64

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

GT: 310.42 2012 Helen Alvey

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

VT-VA SOArnett, Kalyea Z1 306.55

GTCH-GAHardy, Ashley S2 299.10

VT-VA SRKline, Logan F3 294.90

VT-VA SOStockton, Kelli E4 291.30

GTCH-GALumbra, Shannon E5 290.70

FGCU-FL SRButler, Maegan T6 220.75

FGCU-FL SOMalewicki, Taylor A7 203.95

GTCH-GARoethel, Sarah A8 189.25

VT-VA JRBarimo, England E9 x186.20

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

GT: 375.25 2011 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GAMakinson, Brandon A1 361.60

VT-VA JRHawkins, Ryan P2 357.20

VT-VA SOButts, Jared A3 325.65

GTCH-GAKhosravi, Christopher K4 318.00

VT-VA SRShinholser, Logan E5 299.70

VT-VA JRTrope, John T6 x299.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 46.85 2007* Natalie Coughlin

GT: 49.39 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

A48.03

B49.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA JRFilova, Katarina1 51.82

r:+0.69  24.87 26.95

VT-VA SORyczek, Emily S2 52.04

r:+0.72  25.47 26.57

GTCH-GARuiu, Chiara3 52.22

r:+0.67  25.29 26.93

GTCH-GAStaskevicius, Erika4 52.35

r:+0.70  25.30 27.05

GTCH-GAWeber, Lexi N5 52.37

r:+0.57  25.40 26.97

FGCU-FL SOSvensson, Emma K6 52.38

r:+0.75  25.01 27.37

GTCH-GARiley, Kate M7 x52.46

r:+0.70  25.23 27.23

FGCU-FL JRWolfe, Megan E8 52.47

r:+0.76  25.28 27.19

VT-VA FRBishop, Gabrielle R9 52.78

r:+0.65  25.57 27.21

VT-VA SOParcell, Margaret E10 x53.05

r:+0.65  25.47 27.58

FGCU-FL SONiles, Cassie J11 55.09

r:+0.75  26.63 28.46

FGCU-FL FRHamilton, Sara12 x55.40

r:+0.67  26.14 29.26

FGCU-FL JRWestbrook, Katie S13 x55.68

r:+0.69  26.81 28.87

FGCU-FL SOMolenda, Charlie N14 x57.15

r:+0.72  27.56 29.59

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 42.11 2006* Garrett Weber-Gale

GT: 43.23 2009 Noah Copeland

A42.45

B44.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAKosic, Andrew W1 45.07

r:+0.71  21.87 23.20

VT-VA FRBonk, Joseph G2 45.15

r:+0.67  21.84 23.31

VT-VA SRMahon, Greg T3 45.73

r:+0.67  21.51 24.22

VT-VA FRBureau, Lucas A4 46.71

r:+0.74  22.66 24.05

VT-VA FRBecksted, Drake D5 x46.93

r:+0.77  22.42 24.51

GTCH-GAChetcuti, Andrew6 47.01

r:+0.56  22.40 24.61

GTCH-GAChiu, Eric K7 47.04

r:+0.69  22.69 24.35

VT-VA SOHunt, Kevin P8 x47.45

r:+0.69  22.74 24.71

GTCH-GAJohnson, Jacob C9 x48.54

r:+0.66  23.24 25.30

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

GTAC Pool: 1:51.68 2007* Margaret Hoelzer

GT: 1:56.98 2011 Heidi Hatteberg

A1:53.17

B1:59.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL FRMorgan, Jennifer R1 2:02.23

r:+0.72  30.45 31.59 29.5030.69

VT-VA FRHarper, Holly J2 2:02.85

r:+0.72  29.84 30.79 30.8731.35

VT-VA FRGillespie, Katie M3 2:06.82

r:+0.67  30.09 32.29 32.5031.94

VT-VA JRBoone, Brittany A4 2:07.74

r:+0.65  30.51 32.48 32.0432.71

FGCU-FL SRAkenberger, Jamie K5 2:08.30

r:+0.76  30.84 32.23 32.8432.39

VT-VA JRHiggins, Caroline K6 x2:08.57

r:+0.66  29.95 32.87 32.4833.27

FGCU-FL SOVilorio, Karen A7 2:09.58

r:+0.68  30.86 32.79 33.1532.78

FGCU-FL SOCoutts, Heather J8 x2:10.03

r:+0.76  31.15 32.43 33.1733.28

GTCH-GAKerman, Katherine R9 2:12.41

r:+0.67  30.91 33.17 34.2734.06

GTCH-GAFore, Caroline B10 2:15.39

r:+0.80  31.38 34.07 34.9135.03

FGCU-FL SORochette, Natalie J11 x2:21.18

r:+0.91  32.60 35.05 36.5337.00

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

GTAC Pool: 1:36.81 2007* Ryan Lochte

GT: 1:43.23 2009 Ilia Ayzenshtok

A1:41.31

B1:46.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SRSheranek, Tom I1 1:49.73

r:+0.67  26.01 27.62 28.2027.90

VT-VA SRHallock, Michael E2 1:51.99

r:+0.63  26.18 28.21 28.7128.89

VT-VA SOHiggins, Collin N3 1:52.27

r:+0.55  25.51 27.96 29.7929.01

GTCH-GAWei, Wilson W4 1:54.11

r:+0.57  26.78 28.61 29.5729.15

GTCH-GABryant, Kristopher A5 1:56.67

r:+0.77  27.15 29.45 29.7430.33

GTCH-GAHatchett, Bo L6 1:57.32

r:+0.61  26.72 29.05 31.0830.47

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

GTAC Pool: 2:08.22 2007* Caitlin Leverenz

GT: 2:14.50 2009 Brittany Gobat

A2:08.70

B2:15.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL FRLeth-Espensen, Julie Z1 2:18.70

r:+0.72  31.92 35.33 36.0735.38

VT-VA SRSink, Keri L2 2:21.36

r:+0.70  32.13 35.52 37.6136.10

VT-VA SOKinsey, Blaire M3 2:22.25

r:+0.63  32.47 35.90 37.4036.48

FGCU-FL SRBeaubrun, Dani E4 2:23.53

r:+0.71  32.36 36.50 37.1137.56

GTCH-GARichards, Catherine A5 2:23.76

r:+0.75  32.78 36.05 37.9936.94

VT-VA SOBodin, Alyssa B6 2:24.05

r:+0.72  31.70 36.38 37.9138.06

FGCU-FL FRMcGuirk, Meghan A7 2:26.06

r:+0.77  32.75 36.48 38.4838.35

VT-VA FRCronk, Natalie A8 x2:26.88

r:+0.72  32.78 36.61 39.5837.91

FGCU-FL SRMelymuka, Mandy M9 x2:28.25

r:+0.86  33.31 37.52 38.7538.67

GTCH-GARohal, Jaclyn E10 2:29.98

r:+0.65  33.36 37.42 40.2238.98

VT-VA SOKatis, Jayme C11 x2:30.35

r:+0.75  33.42 37.86 40.0239.05

FGCU-FL FRRahael, Samantha M12 x2:30.84

r:+0.77  33.00 37.51 40.8939.44

FGCU-FL SRRodriguez, Regina M--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

r:+0.79  33.08 36.86 39.5938.68
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#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

GTAC Pool: 1:53.97 2006* Henrique Barbosa

GT: 1:55.27 2009 Gal Nevo

A1:54.31

B1:59.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAVaughan, Matthew E1 2:04.32

r:+0.68  28.36 32.16 32.2331.57

VT-VA SOCefalo, Harrison2 2:07.13

r:+0.68  28.74 32.33 33.2732.79

VT-VA SOBurns, Owen J3 2:07.17

r:+0.72  29.01 32.34 33.2432.58

GTCH-GALagerqvist, Anton4 2:07.60

r:+0.77  28.77 32.68 33.1433.01

VT-VA JRDignan, Emmett M5 2:07.73

r:+0.68  29.09 33.20 32.7132.73

GTCH-GANilsson, Andreas C6 2:09.23

r:+0.70  29.09 32.71 33.9933.44

GTCH-GALehner, Ricky D7 x2:12.23

r:+0.72  29.52 33.39 34.9234.40

VT-VA JRHoisington, Nathan R8 x2:12.94

r:+0.79  28.30 33.93 35.9434.77

GTCH-GASalmon, Ryan A9 x2:14.77

r:+0.72  29.98 34.13 35.8934.77

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 4:39.33 2007* Mary Descenza

GT: 4:47.36 2005 Vesna Stojanovska

A4:38.13

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL SRLehtonen, Eva J1 5:02.88

r:+0.67  27.46 29.53 30.5029.92

30.76 30.79 31.12 31.20

30.94 30.66

GTCH-GAWhite, Hailey E2 5:08.15

r:+0.72  28.85 31.08 31.3531.52

31.43 31.33 31.22 31.08

30.76 29.53

FGCU-FL JRMeeder, Lindsey B3 5:08.21

r:+0.73  27.62 30.13 31.2531.10

31.34 31.30 31.34 31.45

31.71 30.97

FGCU-FL JRPorter, Jessie A4 5:09.24

r:+0.80  28.17 30.61 31.2930.96

31.58 31.50 31.74 31.77

31.27 30.35

VT-VA SORogers, Katie L5 5:10.54

r:+0.72  28.99 31.15 31.5031.64

31.68 31.56 31.42 31.54

31.36 29.70

FGCU-FL SORobins, Devon F6 x5:11.23

r:+0.74  27.86 30.49 31.5431.55

31.92 31.70 31.90 31.64

31.73 30.90

FGCU-FL SRAkenberger, Jamie K7 x5:11.79

r:+0.73  28.51 31.28 31.6531.66

31.34 31.48 31.34 31.54

31.62 31.37

VT-VA JRSepanski, Rachel A8 5:14.33

r:+0.79  28.36 31.07 31.5131.40

31.74 31.98 32.30 32.25

32.10 31.62

GTCH-GAWilliford, Sara E9 5:15.76

r:+0.72  28.44 31.37 31.9631.92

31.82 31.91 32.49 31.97

32.31 31.57

FGCU-FL FRRoedig, Kellie M10 x5:18.94

r:+0.80  28.63 31.25 32.4532.18

32.21 32.49 32.49 32.49

32.80 31.95

GTCH-GAWoolbright, Kate A11 5:21.76

r:+0.76  29.32 31.74 32.4232.16

32.78 32.72 32.98 32.63

32.98 32.03

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

GTAC Pool: 4:08.60 2006* Peter Vanderkay

GT: 4:19.31 2009 Shilo Ayalon

A4:15.89

B4:24.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SOOres, Jake D1 4:35.68

r:+0.69  25.05 27.58 27.7727.83

27.96 28.11 28.06 28.16

28.12 27.04

VT-VA SRLutterbein, Alex M2 4:39.06

r:+0.71  25.30 27.12 27.9327.72

28.24 28.64 28.56 28.59

28.94 28.02

VT-VA SOLatimer, Morgan B3 4:40.81

r:+0.74  25.41 28.16 28.8228.63

29.15 28.35 28.19 27.87

28.39 27.84

GTCH-GAWestergren, Mats W4 4:43.87

r:+0.75  26.01 27.99 28.8328.36

28.78 28.79 28.49 28.62

29.19 28.81

GTCH-GATillman, Zach E5 4:45.51

r:+0.81  26.45 28.06 28.8528.47

29.20 28.75 28.76 29.24

29.11 28.62

VT-VA SOGastrock, Ben M6 x4:49.19

r:+0.64  26.31 29.19 29.3729.62

29.22 29.36 29.12 29.10

29.52 28.38

GTCH-GAKenny, Michael J7 4:51.95

r:+0.73  25.79 28.59 29.5529.33

29.79 30.00 29.81 30.01

29.88 29.20

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

GTAC Pool: 50.10 2007* Rachel Komisarz

GT: 53.79 2012 Jordan Evans

A52.11

B54.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA SRSavage, Heather N1 56.00

r:+0.73  26.35 29.65

VT-VA FRIverson, Kayla N2 57.17

r:+0.73  26.56 30.61

VT-VA SRHolloway, Meaghan P3 57.65

r:+0.77  27.15 30.50

GTCH-GABrandus, Kate E4 57.91

r:+0.78  26.88 31.03

VT-VA FRGillespie, Katie M5 x58.21

r:+0.74  26.91 31.30

GTCH-GALefebvre, Frederique6 58.24

r:+0.73  27.37 30.87

FGCU-FL SOCoutts, Heather J7 58.73

r:+0.72  27.42 31.31

GTCH-GAClark, Katherine D8 59.08

r:+0.70  27.30 31.78

FGCU-FL SOSmall, Blaine C9 59.33

r:+0.76  27.77 31.56

FGCU-FL SORobins, Devon F10 59.63

r:+0.69  27.74 31.89

VT-VA JRHiggins, Caroline K*11 x59.88

r:+0.78  27.70 32.18

FGCU-FL SOBrewer, Kathryn B*11 x59.88

r:+0.68  27.84 32.04

FGCU-FL SRBlizzard, Shannon S13 x1:00.28

r:+0.66  28.21 32.07

GTCH-GAMaloney, Kelsey C14 x1:03.05

r:+0.67  29.01 34.04

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

GTAC Pool: 45.80 2007* Matt Grevers

GT: 47.22 2009 Travis Wagner

A45.94

B48.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GAvan Duijn, Nico1 48.99

r:+0.64  22.97 26.02

VT-VA SRMahon, Greg T2 49.30

r:+0.66  23.33 25.97

VT-VA SRBotha, Karl3 49.94

r:+0.65  23.21 26.73

VT-VA JRTremols, Nick C4 50.43

r:+0.75  23.62 26.81

VT-VA SOCrabb, James T5 x50.50

r:+0.68  23.49 27.01

GTCH-GASarman, Mark C6 50.81

r:+0.65  23.79 27.02

GTCH-GAChiu, Eric K7 51.34

r:+0.70  23.77 27.57

GTCH-GASchouten, Colin J8 x53.66

r:+0.70  24.89 28.77
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#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

GT: 328.75 2008 Hanna Krimm

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

VT-VA SOArnett, Kalyea Z1 326.05

VT-VA SOStockton, Kelli E2 310.80

VT-VA SRKline, Logan F3 287.40

GTCH-GALumbra, Shannon E4 280.00

GTCH-GAHardy, Ashley S5 256.15

FGCU-FL SRButler, Maegan T6 234.40

FGCU-FL SOMalewicki, Taylor A7 221.15

VT-VA JRBarimo, England E8 x205.65

GTCH-GARoethel, Sarah A9 187.50

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

GT: 408.10 2011 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GAMakinson, Brandon A1 380.85

VT-VA JRHawkins, Ryan P2 378.30

VT-VA SRShinholser, Logan E3 364.45

VT-VA JRTrope, John T4 351.70

VT-VA SOButts, Jared A5 x312.75

GTCH-GAKhosravi, Christopher K6 298.95

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

GTAC Pool: 1:55.83 2007* Ava Ohlgren

GT: 4:24.07 2012 Kate Woolbright

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FGCU-FL FRLeth-Espensen, Julie Z1 4:26.93

r:+0.68  28.60 32.71 34.3535.53

36.79 37.17 31.38 30.40

VT-VA SRSimon, Laura E2 4:29.21

r:+0.67  28.17 31.57 33.2634.41

39.48 39.86 31.70 30.76

VT-VA SRSink, Keri L3 4:31.74

r:+0.68  28.70 32.68 34.8134.42

37.54 38.28 33.69 31.62

GTCH-GARuiu, Chiara4 4:31.76

r:+0.68  28.61 33.25 36.3936.68

37.39 38.66 31.33 29.45

VT-VA SOKinsey, Blaire M5 4:34.05

r:+0.62  30.18 33.21 35.1135.71

38.26 37.63 32.86 31.09

VT-VA FRCronk, Natalie A6 x4:35.88

r:+0.64  29.31 33.91 35.5535.45

38.96 39.80 32.35 30.55

FGCU-FL JRPorter, Jessie A7 4:37.80

r:+0.75  28.26 33.36 36.3336.33

39.64 39.98 32.51 31.39

FGCU-FL FRRahael, Samantha M8 4:41.17

r:+0.75  29.90 35.02 35.1136.98

39.65 40.96 32.89 30.66

GTCH-GARohal, Jaclyn E9 4:41.62

r:+0.64  28.89 33.05 36.8237.38

39.99 41.33 33.36 30.80

GTCH-GALefebvre, Frederique10 4:42.75

r:+0.73  28.42 32.81 35.5734.62

42.32 43.57 33.46 31.98

FGCU-FL SRRodriguez, Regina M11 x4:42.96

r:+0.86  29.42 33.88 36.4438.25

38.93 39.72 34.01 32.31

FGCU-FL SOSmall, Blaine C12 x4:45.97

r:+0.82  29.26 33.33 37.2837.68

41.18 42.33 33.43 31.48

FGCU-FL SOVilorio, Karen A13 x4:46.30

r:+0.77  29.61 33.72 35.5536.16

42.69 42.56 34.08 31.93

VT-VA SOBrown, Alaina B14 x4:48.29

r:+0.79  30.79 35.15 35.1936.90

42.86 43.37 32.72 31.31

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

GTAC Pool: 1:40.08 2007* Ryan Lochte

GT: 3:57.07 2011 Kevin Morgan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VT-VA FRNicely, William E1 3:59.29

r:+0.73  25.55 28.74 30.2231.17

33.97 34.39 28.53 26.72

VT-VA SRLutterbein, Alex M2 4:04.52

r:+0.67  26.15 30.26 30.2730.33

34.82 35.99 29.07 27.63

VT-VA SOLatimer, Morgan B3 4:06.38

r:+0.69  25.25 29.30 30.4431.87

37.78 37.23 28.18 26.33

GTCH-GANilsson, Andreas C4 4:06.87

r:+0.69  25.82 29.86 31.5032.49

33.88 35.06 29.92 28.34

GTCH-GAKase, Dylan S5 4:17.09

r:+0.73  25.74 29.67 31.9032.67

38.01 38.71 30.36 30.03

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

GTAC Pool: 3:16.02 2007* California

Kennedy, Wilson, Vollmer, Silver

GT: 1:31.74 2012 Georgia Institute of Technolog

A Weber, K Siebner, K Riley, J Mason

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFGCU-FL1 1:34.17*

Svensson, Emma K SO r:+0.15 Wolfe, Megan JR

r:+0.05 Lehtonen, Eva SR r:+0.36 Morgan, Jennifer FR

r:+0.80  23.69 23.40 23.8823.20

AVT-VA2 1:35.52*

Filova, Katarina JR r:+0.17 Ryczek, Emily SO

r:-0.03 Parcell, Margaret SO r:+0.07 Savage, Heather SR

r:+0.66  24.09 24.01 23.5423.88

AGTCH-GA3 1:36.03*

Weber, Lexi N r:+0.40 Staskevicius, Erika

r:+1.90 White, Hailey r:+0.23 Riley, Kate

r:+0.62  24.24 23.97 23.6424.18

BVT-VA4 1:37.35*

Iverson, Kayla N FR r:+0.07 Carne, Addie SR

r:+0.18 Bishop, Gabrielle FR r:+0.08 Benson, Sabrina SO

r:+1.85  24.56 24.04 24.5124.24

BFGCU-FL5 1:39.65*

Akenberger, Jamie K SR r:+0.14 Blizzard, Shannon SR

r:+0.10 McGuirk, Meghan FRr:+0.24 Beaubrun, Dani SR

r:+0.69  25.30 25.33 24.2224.80

BGTCH-GA6 1:39.97*

Clark, Katherine D r:+0.25 Kerman, Katherine

r:+0.32 Williford, Sara r:+0.14 Brandus, Kate

r:+0.74  25.01 24.66 25.0625.24

CFGCU-FL7 x1:42.22*

Meeder, Lindsey B JR r:+0.21 Potter, Kristen SR

r:+0.34 Niles, Cassie SO r:+0.11 Vann, Ellen FR

r:+0.69  25.97 25.84 25.1125.30

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

GTAC Pool: 2:48.39 2006* University of Arizona

Burnett, Ferns, Subirats, Ritter

GT: 2:45.72 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Copeland, Nevo, Wagner, Roberson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:22.38*

Chiu, Eric K r:+1.74 Kosic, Andrew

r:+1.91 Chetcuti, Andrew r:+0.20 van Duijn, Nico

r:+0.71  21.30 19.91 20.3020.87

AVT-VA2 1:22.56*

Bonk, Joseph G FR r:+1.53 Mahon, Greg SR

r:+0.17 Dignan, Emmett JR r:+0.17 McGinnis, Zach SR

r:+1.94  20.88 20.35 20.6320.70

BVT-VA3 1:23.91*

Skipper, Adam P SR r:+0.11 Bureau, Lucas FR

r:+0.21 Hallock, Michael SR r:+0.19 Becksted, Drake FR

r:+0.73  21.46 20.75 20.8620.84

BGTCH-GA4 1:26.70*

Salmon, Ryan A r:+0.35 Hatchett, Bo

r:+0.31 Johnson, Jacob r:+0.11 Wei, Wilson

r:+0.67  21.49 22.03 21.5421.64

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Virginia Tech 15

2. Florida Gulf Coast University 2


